CISTA
ENERGIE
ZITRKA

Ceny v &asovych pasmech Dynamického tarifu od CEZ

re

DUBEN AZ ZARi

Pracovni dny

-50% +25 % +10 %
0:00-2:59 3:00-4:59 5:00-7:59 8:00-10:59
Vikendy
-50% +10 %
0:00-2:59 3:00-4:59 5:00-10:59
RIJEN AZ BREZEN

Pracovni dny

-50% +25 % +10 %

0:00-2:59 3:00-4:59 5:00-7:59 8:00-10:59

Vikendy

-50% +10 %

11:00-13:59

0:00-2:59 3:00-4:59 5:00-10:59

www.cez.cz/dynamickytarif

-50% +10 %

11:00-13:59

14:00-15:59

-50% +10 %

11:00-13:59

14:00-15:59

+10 %

11:00-13:59 14:00-15:59

+10 %

14:00-15:59

16:00-17:59 18:00-19:59
16:00-17:59 18:00-22:59

20:00-22:59

16:00-17:59 18:00-19:59
16:00-17:59 18:00-22:59

20:00-22:59

23:00-23:59

23:00-23:59

23:00-23:59

23:00-23:59



